
ELAM Fellowship 2020-2021

 Date Title Speaker Start Time Duration 
Hours Requirement Level

Friday, January 15, 2021 Finance: APSoM Intro Delaney, Mary Anne Recorded 1 Recommended
Thursday, January 21, 2021 Monthly Networking 9:00 PM 1.5 Optional
Monday, February 15, 2021 Group Coaching Self Scheduled- February, March, April Self Scheduled Optional

Thursday, February 18, 2021 Meet The Leaders Panel Nadine Katz 7:00 PM 1.5 Optional
Thursday, February 25, 2021 Monthly Networking 10:00 AM 1.5 Optional

Monday, March 1, 2021 Finance: APSoM Team Meetings self scheduled Recommended
Thursday, March 11, 2021 IAP- Addressing Challenges and Opportunities and Evaluation Revisited Gusic, Maryellen and Thorndyke, Luanne 1.5 Recommended
Thursday, March 18, 2021 A Conversation with Jill Ellis 7:00 PM 2 Optional
Thursday, March 25, 2021 Monthly Networking 8:00 PM 1.5 Optional

Thursday, April 8, 2021 UC Davis Panel: Challenges, Power, and Intersectionality UC Davis Panel 6:30 PM 2 Optional
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Professional Burnout Donna Sudak 7:00 PM 1 Optional
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Work Life Balance and Wellness Panel 8:00 PM 1.5 Optional
Thursday, April 22, 2021 Monthly Networking 9:00 PM 1.5 Optional

Monday, May 3, 2021 Finance: APSoM Problem Solving with Mary Anne Delaney, Mary Anne 8:00 PM 1.5 Recommended
Monday, May 3, 2021 Reconnecting as a Class and planning fo rthe next 3 months Spector, Nancy 7:00 PM 1 Recommended
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Power + Systems Day 1: Group 1 + Group 2 Aronson, Nancy and Mozenter, Andy 12:00 PM 5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Power + Systems Day 2 Aronson, Nancy and Mozenter, Andy 12:00 PM 5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Monday, May 10, 2021 Finance: Leading Culture with Lilly Marks Part 1 Marks, Lilly 7:00 PM 1.5 Required: Attend or view recordings and write summary
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Finance: Leading Culture with Lilly Marks Part 2 Marks, Lilly 7:00 PM 1.5 Required: Attend or view recordings and write summary
Monday, May 17, 2021 Leading in Times of Crisis Nancy Spector opposite simulation groups 3:00 PM 1.5 Recommended
Monday, May 17, 2021 Negotiations Part 1: Opening Lecture Laschever, Sara 12:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Monday, May 17, 2021 Negotiations Part 1: Simulation Group 1 Laschever, Sara 3:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Leading in Times of Crisis Nancy Spector opposite simulation groups 12:00 PM 1.5 Recommended
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Negotiations Part 1: Closing Lecture Laschever, Sara 3:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Negotiations Part 1: Simulation Group 2 Laschever, Sara 12:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Sunday, May 23, 2021 Organizational Dynamics Gallagher, Carey 6:00 PM 1 Recommended
Sunday, May 23, 2021 Professional Networking Rob Cross 7:30 PM 2 Recommended

Monday, May 24, 2021 Strategic Career Planning Part 2: Harriet Hopf, Harriet 7:00 PM 1 Recommended
Monday, May 24, 2021 Strategic Career Planning Part 2: Sue Pollart, Sue 7:00 PM 1 Recommended

Sunday, June 6, 2021 Finance- Clinical Mission Schnapp, Lynn 7:00 PM 1 Required: Attend or view recordings and write summary
Monday, June 7, 2021 Finance- Education Mission Aagaard, Eva and Marks, Lilly 7:00 PM 1 Required: Attend or view recordings and write summary
Monday, June 7, 2021 Finance- Research Mission Woodward, Jennifer and Rubio, Doris 5:00 PM 1 Required: Attend or view recordings and write summary
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Finance- Performance Improvement Bass, Ellen: Remains to be invited 7:00 PM 1 Required: Attend or view recordings and write summary
Sunday, June 13, 2021 Finance: APSoM Presentations: Group 1 + Group 2 Delaney, Mary Anne et al 12:00 PM 5 Required Attendance

Monday, June 21, 2021 Strategic Career Planning Part 3: Harriet Hopf, Harriet 7:00 PM 1 Recommended
Monday, June 21, 2021 Strategic Career Planning Part 3: Sue Pollart, Sue 7:00 PM 1 Recommended

Sunday, July 11, 2021 Pearls of Wisdom Marks, Lilly 7:00 PM 2 Recommended
Monday, July 12, 2021 Negotiations Part 2: Opening Lecture Laschever, Sara 12:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Monday, July 12, 2021 Negotiations Part 2: Simulation Group 1 Laschever, Sara 3:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Negotiations Part 2: Closing Lecture Laschever, Sara 3:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Negotiations Part 2: Simulation Group 2 Laschever, Sara 12:00 PM 2.5 Priority: Notify Laura if you're unable to attend 
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Continuing your ELAM journey Spector, Nancy 7:00 PM 1 Recommended

Thursday, July 22, 2021 Gratitude Circle Spector, Nancy 7:00 PM 2 Recommended
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Graduation Spector, Nancy 8:00 PM 2 Recommended
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 IAP Poster Presentations Gusic, Maryellen and Thorndyke, Luanne 10:00 AM 4 Required Attendance


	Calendar ELAM 2021

